
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 
Subject: 

Hi Catherine, 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
9/17/2018 5:48:43 PM 
Catherine Aguilar [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org] 
RE: Murphy's Bowl: IBEC EIR Coordination Team -- CONFERENCE CALL 

Can you please remove Christine Jackson (cjackson@ ... ) and add Sharon Koike (?..k9..i.!sq.@_~i.t.Y.9..f.i..OEL?.W.9..9..9.,.9..rg). Thanks. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, A.ICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: rnwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CmvHV11TIV1El\JT lo Problem Solving. DETERMll\JATIOl\J to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE EM\llRONMENT BEFORE PRINTIMG THIS EMAJL 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Catherine Aguilar [mailto:catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Sent: Monday, September 17, 2018 4:40 PM 
To: Catherine Aguilar; Lisa Trifiletti; bboxer@esassoc.com; cerwin@esassoc.com; AFarrell@esassoc.com; 
t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com; m.samuelson@fehrandpeers.com; 
WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com; TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com; Christopher E. Jackson; Christine Jackson; David l. 
Esparza; rjk@kbblaw.com; Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Peter Puglese; Louis A. Atwell; loren@mcadvise.com; 
GGOODMAN@dpw.lacounty.gov; dennis@mcadvise.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Via, Tay; Gershwin, Dan; 
DeRosa, David; Chau, Raizalyn; Reel, David 
Subject: Murphy's Bowl: IBEC EIR Coordination Team -- CONFERENCE CALL 
When: Thursday, October 4, 2018 10:00 AM-12:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Conference Call (Call-In details below) 

Hi all, 

Below is the go-to meeting details for our 10/4 conference call. 

Agenda to be developed. 

Murphy's Bowl: !BEC EIR Coordination Team 
Thu, Oct 4, 20·13 iO:OO AM - 12:00 PM PDT 

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone, 




